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13.1
14
14.1
15
16
17
18
19

Regional Arts Victoria

Local Government Association of Queensland
Name withheld

Ms Bronte Morris

Council of the Shire of Wyalkatchem

Performing Arts Touring Alliance

Dr Sasha Mackay

Creative Regions

Australian Broadcasting Corporation

Australian Broadcasting Corporation (supplementary)
Western Australian Local Government Association
Queensland Government

Dr Harry Criticos

Optus

Optus (supplementary)

Screen Producers Australia

Screen Producers Australia (supplementary)
ACE Radio

The Australian Ballet

Central Australian Aboriginal Media Association
Bathurst Broadcasters

Deakin University
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20
21
22
23
24
25
25.1
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35.1
36
37
37.1
38
38.1
39
39.1
40
41
42
43
43.1
44
441
45
46

Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet

Sydney Dance Company

Commercial Radio Australia

Country Arts WA

Country Arts SA

Live Performance Australia

Live Performance Australia (supplementary)

Australian Major Performing Arts Group

Regional Arts Australia

Indigenous Remote Communications Association
Australian Children’s Television Foundation

Australian Council on Children and the Media

Australian Performing Arts Centres Association

Mr Neil Hartley, CEO, Shire of Ashburton

Aboriginal Resource and Development Services (Aboriginal Corporation)
Northern Territory Government

Community Broadcasting Association of Australia
Community Broadcasting Association of Australia (supplementary)
Prime Media, the WIN Network and Southern Cross Austereo
Free TV Australia

Free TV Australia (supplementary)

National and State Libraries Australasia

National and State Libraries Australasia (supplementary)
APN News and Media

APN News and Media (supplementary)

Aurora Community Television

Australian Capital Territory Government

Seven West Media

Special Broadcasting Service Corporation

Special Broadcasting Service Corporation (supplementary)
National Rural Health Alliance

National Rural Health Alliance (supplementary)

Arts Council Toowoomba

ADJ Consultancy Services
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47 Australia Council for the Arts

471 Australia Council for the Arts (supplementary)
48 Opera Australia

48.1 Opera Australia (supplementary)

49 Arts OutWest

50 Terrapin Puppet Theatre

51 Ms Jacqui Dawborn

52 Australian National Theatre Live
53 Volunteering Tasmania
54 Australian Communications and Media Authority

55 Department of Communications and the Arts
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